THE DATASHEET OF
ADM6711TAKS-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuit in 4-Lead SC70
Data Sheet ADM6711/ADM6713
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(KS-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
RESET
Threshold (V)
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity (k)  Branding
ADM6711LAKS-REEL  4.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0B
ADM6711LAKSZ-REEL 4.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M4U
ADM6711LAKSZ-REEL7  4.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M4U
ADM6711MAKS-REEL  4.38  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0C
ADM6711MAKS-REEL7  4.38  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0C
ADM6711MAKSZ-REEL7  4.38  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M86
ADM6711TAKS-REEL  3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0D
ADM6711TAKSZ-REEL  3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M4A
ADM6711TAKS-REEL7  3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0D
ADM6711TAKSZ-REEL7  3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M4A
ADM6711SAKS-REEL  2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0E
ADM6711SAKSZ-REEL 2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M4B
ADM6711SAKS-REEL7  2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0E
ADM6711SAKSZ-REEL7  2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M4B
ADM6711RAKS-REEL  2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0F
ADM6711RAKSZ-REEL 2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M5F
ADM6711RAKS-REEL7  2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0F
ADM6711RAKSZ-REEL7  2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M5F
ADM6711ZAKS-REEL  2.32  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0G
ADM6711ZAKSZ-REEL  2.32  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M4H
ADM6711ZAKS-REEL7  2.32  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0G
ADM6711ZAKSZ-REEL7  2.32  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M4H
ADM6713LAKS-REEL  4.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0H
ADM6713LAKSZ-REEL  4.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M87
ADM6713LAKSZ-REEL7  4.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M87
ADM6713MAKS-REEL 4.38  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0J
ADM6713MAKS-REEL7 4.38  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0J
ADM6713MAKSZ-REEL7 4.38  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M88
ADM6713TAKS-REEL 3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0K
ADM6711/ADM6713 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 10 of 12
Model1
RESET
Threshold (V)
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity (k)  Branding
ADM6713TAKS-REEL7 3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0K
ADM6713TAKSZ-REEL7 3.08  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M89
ADM6713SAKS-REEL 2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0L
ADM6713SAKSZ-REEL 2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M57
ADM6713SAKS-REEL7 2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0L
ADM6713SAKSZ-REEL7 2.93  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M57
ADM6713RAKS-REEL 2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0M
ADM6713RAKSZ-REEL 2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M4S
ADM6713RAKS-REEL7 2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M0M
ADM6713RAKSZ-REEL7 2.63  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 3  M4S
ADM6713ZAKS-REEL 2.32  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M0N
ADM6713ZAKSZ-REEL 2.32  −40°C to +125°C  4-Lead SC70 KS-4 10  M4R